Place:Usti nad Laben

Date:12.12.201
OrganizerAMK UL
Race directorlvan Hroch

Track name

Pos Name

1. Jan Zemlkka
2. Jiti Klepetkc
3. LeosS Kraine
4. Ladislav Hosk
5. Ivan Hroct

6. Ondej Kraine
7. jun. P&es
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Total

222.1¢

215.3]

207.1¢

202.0¢

193.4¢

189.4¢

188.2(



